
C
al

le
 B

A
LT

A
SA

R 
BR

UM

Calle INDEPENDENCIA

± 0,00

B
B

A
A

E

C C

D

E

D

39.07

15
.34

7.135.9024.09

6.2
5

3.3
6

3.4
9

2.9
7

- 0,10

10
.67

4.3
7

25.5213.55

CIUDAD: DEPARTAMENTO:

GERENCIA DE OBRAS

DIVISIÓN ARQUITECTURA Y
MANTENIMIENTO EDILICIO

GERENTE:

JEFE:

JEFE DE PROYECTO: ARQUITECTO:

ASIST. DE PROYECTO:

FECHA:

ESCALA:

PLANO:

SERVICIOS EXTERIORES
UBICACION

PANDO CANELONES

GUILLERMO BARREIRO

VERONICA SUAREZDANILO RATTO

ING. JORGE MINOLA

01
1:150

OCTUBRE 2020

AMPLIACION Y REFORMAS


